P

New Leave of
Absence

Resignation

Last Name

Scranton

Celio

Futterman

Macalino

Montgomery

Sheikhestani

Wednesday, December 1, 2021

First Name

Lisa

Kristin

Kathryn

Christina

Jasmine

Nahid

ertificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 12/8/21

Present Location

Mt. Diablo High

Bridge

District Wide

Oak Grove

Oak Grove

Oak Grove

Position

Math

SDC

DIS Teacher

Program Specialist

Principal

Math

Effective Date

2/17/22

11/5/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/10/21

11/5/21

Board Date

12/8/21

12/8/21

12/8/21

12/8/21

12/8/21

12/8/21
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